
LOCATION CONTACT LOCATION CONTACT

1 4-H SET Gloria Gonzalez 7 Faith Food Fridays (FFF) Benjamin Buggs

501 texas St, 1st Fl 707-389-0723 826 Solano Avenue BenjaminBuggs@yahoo.com

Fairfield, CA  94533 gjlgonzalez@ucanr.edu Vallejo, California 94590 Ph: 707-557-7933 or 510 978-2396

2 Child Start (CS) Sue Steele 8 Fighting Back Partnership (FBP) Katherine Cox or Mark Mora

439 Devlin Road ssteele@childstartinc.org 505 Santa Clara Street, 3rd Floor kcox@fighting-back.org

Napa, CA 94558 Ph: 707-252-8931 Fax: 707-265-1252 Vallejo, California 94590 Ph: 707-651-7180 Fax: 707-648-5212

3 Children's Wonderland (CW) Sandy Tawarasumida 9 Florence Douglas Senior Center Elizabeth Badua-Smail

360 Glenn Street stawaratsumida@gvrd.org 333 Amador Street Clerical44@comcast.net

Vallejo, California 94590 Ph: 707-980-8013 Vallejo, California 94590 Ph: 707-643-1044

4 Christmas In Vallejo (CIV) Lashante Scott 10

Food Bank of Contra Costa & Solano 

County Lauren Strouse

2 positive Place lscott@mitacademy.org 2339 Courage Drive, Suite F lstrouse@foodbankccs.org

Vallejo, California 94589 Ph: 707-552-6482 EXT 207 Fairfield, California 94533 Ph: 707-421-9777 EXT. 235

5 Continental Boys and Girls Club Eric Stewart 11 Greater Vallejo Recreational District Anthony Kenaston

1 positive Place ericstewart.omega@yahoo.com 395 Amador Street akenaston@gvrd.org

Vallejo, California 94589 P: 707-643-1728 F: 707-643-2290 Vallejo, California 94591 Ph: 707-648-4611

6 Digital Copy Patricia Dib 12 Happy Trails Thrift Shop (HTT) Krishan Conley-Arnold

2124 Sonoma Blvd. digital2679@cs.com 1825 Springs Road krisspln@hsnb.org

Vallejo, California 94589 Ph: 707-554-2679 Vallejo, California 94591 Ph: 707-980-6182
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COMMUNITY SERVICE/INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

COMMENTS: Teach Science, Engineering, Technology to Elememtary Students COMMENTS:
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COMMUNITY SERVICE/INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

13 Kaiser Permanente (KP) https://share.kaiserpermanente.org/article/ncal-launch/ 20 Solano County Library (SCL) LeeAnne Ogletree or Mark Flowers

975 Sereno Drive Kp.Launch@kp.org 505 Santa Clara Street logletree@solonocounty.com

Vallejo, California 94589 Vallejo, California 94590 (707) 553-5090 or (707) 553-5094

14 Lawrence Hall Of Science (LHS) Reyna Hamilton 21 Solano County Office of Education Johanna Nowak

146 Rainer Avenue rlhamilton@berkeley.edu 4522 Abernathy Road Jnowak@solanoncoe.net

Vallejo, California 94589 Ph: 510-292-5862 Fairfield, California 94534 P: 707-646-7608 F: 707-438-2667

15 Loma Vista Farm (LVF) Rita LeRoy 22 The Salvation Army (SA) JoAnn

150 Rainer Avenue LomaVistaFarm@aol.com 630 Tuolumne Street

Vallejo, California 94589 Ph: 707-556-8765 Vallejo, California 94591 Ph: 707-643-8621

16 Mad Hatter Holiday Festival (MH) Michael Bauman 23 Vallejo Aquatic Club Ricky Cueva or Lisa Evans

michaelarf99@yahoo.com 415-860-1287/707-653-2842

(707) 853-5655 lisamarie77733@sbcglobal.net

17 North Bay Heathcare (NBHC) Jason Neel 24 Vallejo Pal (VP) Mike Kollar

1200 B. Gale Wilson Blvd jneel@northbay.org 301 Wallace Avenue vjopal@aol.com

Fairfield, California 94533 Ph: 707-646-4654 Vallejo, California 94590 P: 707-552-1573 F: 707-552-6850

18 Rebuilding Together (RT) Elizabeth Hoffman 25 Vallejo People's Garden (VPG) Vilma Aquino

P.O. Box 5996 ehoffman.rtsc@gmail.com 1055 Azuar Drive Vilmavaquino@yahoo.com

Vallejo, California 94591 (707) 580-9360 Mare Island, California 94592 Ph: 707-704-3708

19 Safe Quest (SQ) Ana Montez 26 Vallejo Police Explorer Program Corporal Cadet Richard Wanzie

P.O. Box 368 cer 111 Amador Street, Vallejo, CA 94590 707-334-6330

Fairfield, California 94533 Ph: 707-422-7345 F: 707-422-7276 www.cityofvallejo.net, once there click on: Departments, Police, Join VPD, Explorer Program
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